3215
3216

3217

3218

3219

3220

3221

DCCA
DCCA

DLNR

DOE

DLIR

DBEDT

DHS

Office of the Lieutenant Governor
Hawaii Administrative Rules (HAR) Listing of Filings
February 2017

Amendments and
Compilation of 16-171
16-16 is repealed

Amendments and
Compilation of 13-16

Adoption of Chapters 8-515
and 8-517

Amendment and Compilation
of Chapter 12-52.1

Amendment and Compilation
of 15-210

Amendments to 17-891.1
and 17-895

2/2/2017
2/4/2017

2/10/2017

02-18-17

02-19-17

2/24/2017

2/24/2017

16-171- 201, 202, 302, 304, 311, 401, 402, 403, 501 through 606. 901
through 906 are new. 16-171 is compiled

16-16 is repealed

13-16-1to 4,510 8, 17, 21 to 22, 26 to 30 and 32 are amended. 13-
16-4.5 is adopted. 13-16-9 to 16, 18 to 20 and 23 to 25 are repealed

Chapters 8-515, Hawaii Administrative Rules, entitled "Establishment
and Oversight of Charter School Authorizers", and Chapter 8-517,
Hawaii Administrative Rules, entitled Charter Contact Transfers", are
adopted.

12-52.1 and 12-52.1-2 are amended. Chapter 125-52.1 is compiled.

Title amended. 15-210-1, 2,4 & 5, 13 to 16, 26 to 30, 32 & 33, 46 &
47, & 49 are amended. 15-210-3 is added. 15-210 is compiled.
17-891.1-1 is amended. 17-891.1-15 (d) and (i) are amended. 17-895-
1 & 14 are amended. 17-891.1-41, 17-891-42, 17-895-45 & 46 are
added.



